conditions as may be agreed upon in writing and signed by the Parties at the time of any such extension 
for any such extended term or series of extended terms or options as the parties may agree to.  

4. Rent. Tenant will pay Landlord rent in advance Two Thousand Five Hundred dollars ($2,500.00) on the 
execution of this lease agreement for the first year rental period.  

5. Additional Rent. There may be instances under this Agreement where Tenant may be required to pay 
additional charges to Landlord. All such charges are considered additional rent under this Agreement and